IceBreaker @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR
Sunday, March 7, 2004
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers, Springfield German Import

2000 Camaro Blue

84 VW GTI White/Black
84 Rabhit White/Black
Mazda Miata Silver

03 Protege Silver
01Must.Cobra Red

02 Dodge Neon Red
01 Must.Cobra Red

00 Camaro Blue

86 BMW Gold

02 Corvette Z06 Red
02 Neon Red

84 VW GTI Black

86 BMW Gold

93 Mazda RX-7 Green
00 Intrega Purple

99 Impreza Silver

94 Miata White

02 Corvette Red

03 WRX Yellow

00 Integra

04 Focus Silver

03 Mazda Black

02 WRX Wagon Black
85 Camaro Z-28 Green
70 Datsun 240Z Green
03 Corvette Z06 Blue
91 Eagle Talon White
81 VW Rabbit Gold

93 Miata White

88 GTI Black

74 Civic 1200 Orange
85 Camaro Z-28 Green
00 Toyota Celica GT-S White
CorollaGTS

83 IROC Camaro Yellow
67 Mustang red

04 Focus Silver

86 Honda Prelude Blue
85 Honda

03 WRX Yéelow

94 Miata Black

01 Must.Cobra Red

99 Eclipse Red

04 STI Silver

02 Subaru WRX Black
86 Daytona White

01 Mazda 323 Blue

85 MR2 Blue

86 MR2 Blue

74 240Z Blue

99 Neon Blue

72 Datsun 240Z

72 Datsun 240Z

2002 Honda S2000 Silver
02 Subaru WRX White

PAXED Diff from 1st
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25511
25.527
25571
25.659
25.661
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0.407
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1.187
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1.724
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1.780
1.870
1.898
1.907
1.916
1919
1.931
1.964
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2.008
2.032
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2112
2115
2.145
2.156
2.165
2181
2.225
2312
2.315
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Ed Allen
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Ty Smith
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Matt Miller
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Clifford Roberts
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Robert Steck
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers, Springfield German Import

65 Ford Mustang

94 Miata Blue

99 Mustang GT Black

92 240 SX Red

Dodge Daytona Shelby Black
95 Honda Del Sol Teal

92 Ford Mustang LX Red/White
93 VW Corrado Red

94 Mazda RX-7

96 Mazda Miata Blue

80 Surroco Orange

92 Eagle Talon Aqua

99 SVT Contour Red

97 VW Jetta

04 RX-8 Grey

93 Mustang

96 Miata

88 CRX Red

80 Fiesta Green

S2000

94 Mitsubishi 3000 GT Green
95 Civic S| White

70 Volvo 144S White

03 Mazda Protege 5 Vivid Yellow
98 Neon Black

Datsun 510 Maroon

98 Mustang GT

94 Nissan Sentra Black

02 Protege Silver

87 RX7

73 Datsun 240Z

87 Volvo 740

97 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX Grey
04 Ford Focus Black

67 Mustang Red

04 Vibe GT Blue

91 Mustang GT Red

81 VW Rabbit Red

04 Ford Focus Black

91 Jetta VW

96 Ford Ranger

93 Mustang White

78 320i

90 Mustang Red

98 Camaro Z28

91 240 SX Black

89 Honda Prelude Red

03 Subaru TS

95 Mustang GT Green

92 Talon Aqua

97 VW Jetta White

87 Conquest Red

00 Dodge neon Black

00 Miata Silver

79 Trans Am Black

02 Subaru Impreza WRX Blue

PAXED Diff from 1st
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26.978
27.008
27.013
27.119
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27.164
27.175
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3.574
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3.631
3.662
3.666
3.773
3.784
3.818
3.829



IceBreaker @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR
Sunday, March 7, 2004

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

SS

AS

OSPU
NC/FSP
NFT / DSP
FSP

ESPL

FS

GS

CP

GS

FSP

CsP

ESP

BSP
NFT / FSP
NFT / OSPU
DM

SM

SS

DM

FSP
NC/ES
DM

AS

FSP

STS

SM

DM

OSPO
OSPO

DM
KART
NC/BSP
NFT / ASP
NC/EP
KART
NC/EP
NC/OSPO
NC/DS
TR
NFT / STX

Mike McCldlan
Ben Mason

Eddie Manso
Gabriel McGinnis
Will Ross

Aaron Hugart

Michelle Gouldsmith

Kevin Sheilds
Brian Slater
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Dick Hassett
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers, Springfield German Import

98 Corvette Pewter

04 Subaru Silver

94 civic Green

85 Toyota

92 Integra

03 Focus Black

65 Ford Mustang

98 Mustang GT Red
04 Ford Mustang Black
88 Camaro Black

98 Chevy Malibu Silver
96 Honda Civic Black
88 Honda, CRX Black
85 Camaro, Black

95 BMW Black

81 320i BMW

81 VW Rabbit

73510 Yellow

91 Honda Prelude White
93 Mazda RX-7 Blue
79 Fiat X 1/9 Green
92 VW GTI Black

90 RX-7 Red

77 Fiat X 1/9 Yellow
STI White

86 Ford Ranger Brown
03 Lancer Red

91 MR2 Red

85X Red

70 Plymouth Duster Brown
77 280Z

77 Fiat X 1/9 Yellow
Kart

88 RX-7 Black

77 Lotus Esprit

72 Datsun 510 Orange
78 Y amaha Kart Red
72 Datsun 510 Orange
77 280Z White

87 BMW 325i Blue
VW Pickup

02 WRX

PAXED Diff from 1st

27.192
27.235
27.250
27.292
27.323
27.405
27.408
27.493
27.519
27.532
27.601
27.617
27.670
27.674
27.711
27.756
27811
27.854
27.896
28.074
28.247
28.449
28.450
28.770
28.869
28.991
29.149
29.193
29.552
29.800
29.836
29.954
29.956
30.061
30.609
30.834
31.734
31.802
31.812
32.279
34.038
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3.845
3.889
3.904
3.945
3.976
4.059
4.062
4.147
4.173
4.186
4.254
4.270
4.324
4.328
4.365
4.409
4.465
4.508
4.550
4.727
4.900
5.102
5.103
5.424
5.523
5.644
5.803
5.846
6.205
6.453
6.489
6.608
6.609
6.714
7.263
7.488
8.388
8.456
8.466
8.933
10.692



